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Name

FIALA Alexander
POECKH Michael
GIELEN Eric
FRAUMBAUM Michael
KOLLNER Werner
SCHOLZ Franz

Pirker Helmut

2.RG 65 2020

RG 65

KLBG-MSV

Endstand nach 6 Laufen

Verein

Klosterneuburger MSV
Klosterneuburger MSV
MYC Wien

Klosterneuburger MSV
Klosterneuburger MSV
Klosterneuburger MSV
Klosterneuburger MSV

SegelNr

AUT 180
AUT 69
AUT 33
AUT95

AUT 39
AUT 52
AUT 22

6.4
14.1
22.7
20.0
28.0
30.0
42.0

15/8/2020

3.4
11.1
15.7
16.0
22.0
24.0
35.0



